06 Ekim 2013 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 DENMRE(S)

2 MANSOOR(16)
3 TEKFUR(11)
4 DIGOR(9)
5  DILSANKIZI(6)
6  YENIKAYA(13)
7 GOKMENER(5)
8  AKINCIHAN(4)
9  FARUKI(14)
10 VOKAL(3)
11 ALTIN ADIM7)
12 ALTUN PINAR(15)
13 ALABORAQ)
14 TIMURKIR(12)
SANKATAN(1)

SINANAGA(10)

Yas
5ykk

4yaa
4yka
4yda
Syak
4yka
6yda
4yka
6yda
5ydk
4yaa
Syak
Byaa
6yka
Tyaa

6yka

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)46.000 &
1.)9.200 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ODINHAN - AKOKMAZ

YALAZ - GRANADA

CAS- NENO

GURSEDAT - GIRSUNA
JANBERK - DAGGULU
MELIHHAN - KEMIYETULIRAK 57
CAS - ALMVRUHYE 27
HURBATUR - BEDESTEN
SERTAY - FERRARRI VRV (US)
DEMRKAZIK - SAHNLR
ARATBEY - ALTINKR
YASARCK - ALALTUN
IBOCAN - SAPHA 32
TIMURHAN - ALTERNATIF
ALTAHA - MENCULE49

RIKARDO - NURTAY

KV-21/DHOW
2)18400 ¢
2)3.680 ¢
Siklet Jokey

55 H.KARATAS
50 MSAV
535  U.POLAT
54 OYILDIRIM
575 ACELK
53 AKURSUN
615  SKAYA
61 G.KOCAKAYA
515 D.PALAUR
625 ASOZEN
555  GOKH.GOKCE
50,5  SADIKKURT
625 SBOYRAZ
53 T.YILDIZ
63 R.PERI
55 SEFER DEMR

Sahip
H. CAN CIKMAZ

S. SEL. TASBEK
N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
SEV. YILDIZ
ABD. SITIL

KAD. KAYA

AYT. ATALAY
iSM TEKINALP
ALP. DEMREL
MAH. TEKINALP
iSM KURTOGLU
RA. DURAK
KAD. KAYA

IBR. KAYA

AYT. ATALAY

ERD. URAL

kg,

3)9.200 4
3)1.840 ¢

Antrendrii
TATAG

S.TASBEK
SKERESTECI
YKILIG
MBAYDAN
E.CESME
H.V.YILMAZ
CDEMR
Y.OYILDIRIM
ATEKINALP
ZFIRAT
H.DERINSU
E.CESME
Y.OYILDIRIM
H.V.YILMAZ

D.SAV

Derece

1.19.16
1.19.31
1.19.59
1.19.75
1.20.13
1.20.44
1.21.26
1.21.32
12141
1.22.19
12223
1.22.33
12244
1.24.30
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

istanbul Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4.)4.600 v
4)920 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
3,00 6 1Boy
4,55 5 2Boy
3,40 4 1Boy
8,00 13
5,50 14
8,70 1
3,50 11
11,25 9
27,35 8
11,50 15
6,30 12
18,40 7
8,70 3
28,85 2
10
16

G Gk.

3 Boy

HP
88

79

87

88

93

86

101

102

81

103

91

79

103

104

88

GANYAN(S) 3,00 4, 7'Li PLASE(4,5/7,9/9,10/1,4/2,6/2,4/3,10,16) :51,38 £, 6'LI GANYAN(9/10/1/2/2/8,10) 81,31 t, S'Li GANYAN(10/1/2/2/8,10) 21,01 t, 4LU GANYAN(1/2/2/8,10) 6,73 £, 3'LU
GANYAN(2/2/8,10) :1,23 t, IKILi(8/16) :11,65 +, SIRALI IKiLi(8/16) :16,85 +, PLASE(16) 3,25 4, PLASE(8) 22,70 +, PLASE iKIiLi(11/16) :5,30 4, PLASE IKiLi(8/11) 5,20 +, PLASE IKILi(8/16)
110,80 £, TABELA BAHIS(8/16/11/9) 169,57 & Cikan 1 Atla: 0,93 ¥ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,93 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/16/11/9) :1,87 4, 6. CIFTE(2/8) :12,95 £ EFG:8



